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Catalog Number
Manufacturer
Description

Weight per unit
Product Category

Features

amperage rating
connection
Cord Type

Material

media

Number of Wires
Phase

Poles

Voltage

Voltage Rating
Wire Size

Dimensions and Weight

Depth
Width

14W47AM STR Blade IP67 Plug 15A 125V 5-15P Anti-Mic

Pass & Seymour/Legrand

14W47AM

Pass & Seymour/Legrand

Steriguard Anti-Microbial Wiring Devices Provide Excellent
Protection Against The Growth Of Microbes On All Surfaces.
Independent Testing Proves The Ability Of These Devices to
Inhibit The Growth Of Escherichia Coli, Gram (-) and
Staphylococcus Aureus, Gram (+) Providing Long Lasting Benefits
to Manufacturers Beyond Conventional Cleaning Methods. Rated
Watertight For 1, 500 Psi High-Pressure

0.3500 (Ibs/each)

Plugs, Connectors, Inlets, Out

15

Cable

S, SO, ST, SJ, SJO, SJT, 18/3, to 12/3, .300" min to .625" max
diameter
Thermoplastic
Yes

3

1

2

1250V

125

18-12

2.68
1.63
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Descriptions
Description
extra long description
Long Description

Product Type
Special Features

Manufacturer Information
Brand
GTIN
Manufacturers Part Number
UPC

STR BLADE IP67 PLUG 15A 125V 5-15P ANTI-MIC

P&S 14W47AM STR BL IP67 PLUG 15A 12

SteriGuard Anti-Microbial Wiring Devices provide excellent
protection against the growth of microbes on all surfaces.
Independent testing proves the ability of these devices to inhibit
the growth of Escherichia coli, Gram (-) and Staphylococcus
aureus, Gram (+) providing long lasting benefits to manufacturers
beyond conventional cleaning methods. Rated watertight for
1,500 psi high-pressure

STR BL IP67 Plug 15A 125V 5-15P Anti-Mic

Watertight

LEGRAND-PASS & SEYMOUR
00785007056976
14W47AM

785007056976

Taxonomies, Classifications, and Categories

Category Description

Type
Trade Size

Amperage
Packaging

Carton

Package

Weight Per each

Uses, Certifications, and Standards
Application
environmental conditions

nema rating
standard

Residential receptacles
IP67 Plug

15.0

1
10
0.35

Commercial

Moisture Resistance NEMA 3R (Flip Lid Assemblies/Back Boxes)
Flammability UL94V0 (boxes & wiring device interiors) UL94V2
(cover plates) UL94HB (wiring device housings, flip lid seals)
Operating Temperature -40°C (without impact) to +60°C
continuous UV Resistance All exposed materials are UV stabilized
4X/6P

UL, CSA, CSA Listed, FSUL, UL Listed



