

## ELLIOTT ELECTRIC SUPPLY

We Deliver...Lower Cost, Quality Products, & Personal Service

2310 N. Stallings Dr. 75964-0000, TX Nacogdoches Phone: 936-569-7941 Fax: 936-560-4685



## **14W47AM STR Blade IP67 Plug 15A 125V 5-15P Anti-Mic** Pass & Seymour/Legrand

Catalog Number	14W47AM
Manufacturer	Pass & Seymour/Legrand
Description	Steriguard Anti-Microbial Wiring Devices Provide Excellent Protection Against The Growth Of Microbes On All Surfaces. Independent Testing Proves The Ability Of These Devices to Inhibit The Growth Of Escherichia Coli, Gram (-) and Staphylococcus Aureus, Gram (+) Providing Long Lasting Benefits to Manufacturers Beyond Conventional Cleaning Methods. Rated Watertight For 1, 500 Psi High-Pressure
Weight per unit	0.3500 (lbs/each)
Product Category	Plugs, Connectors, Inlets, Out
atures	
amperage rating	15
connection	Cable
Cord Type	S, SO, ST, SJ, SJO, SJT, 18/3, to 12/3, .300" min to .625" max diameter
Material	Thermoplastic
media	Yes
Number of Wires	3
Phase	1
Poles	2
Voltage	125.0 V
Voltage Rating	125
Wire Size	18-12
mensions and Weight	
Depth	2.68
Width	1.63



## ELLIOTT ELECTRIC SUPPLY

We Deliver...Lower Cost, Quality Products, & Personal Service

2310 N. Stallings Dr. 75964-0000, TX Nacogdoches Phone: 936-569-7941 Fax: 936-560-4685

Descriptions	
Description	STR BLADE IP67 PLUG 15A 125V 5-15P ANTI-MIC
extra long description	P&S 14W47AM STR BL IP67 PLUG 15A 12
Long Description	SteriGuard Anti-Microbial Wiring Devices provide excellent protection against the growth of microbes on all surfaces. Independent testing proves the ability of these devices to inhibit the growth of Escherichia coli, Gram (-) and Staphylococcus aureus, Gram (+) providing long lasting benefits to manufacturers beyond conventional cleaning methods. Rated watertight for 1,500 psi high-pressure
Product Type	CTD DL ID47 Dlug 15A 125V 5 15D Apti Mic
Special Features	Watertight
Manufacturer Information	
Brand	LEGRAND-PASS & SEYMOUR
GTIN	00785007056976
Manufacturers Part Number	14W47AM
UPC	785007056976
Taxonomies, Classifications, and Cate	egories
Category Description	
Туре	IP67 Plug
Trade Size	
Amperage	15.0
Packaging	
Carton	1
Package	10
Weight Per each	0.35
Uses, Certifications, and Standards	
Application	Commercial
environmental conditions	Moisture Resistance NEMA 3R (Flip Lid Assemblies/Back Boxes) Flammability UL94V0 (boxes & wiring device interiors) UL94V2 (cover plates) UL94HB (wiring device housings, flip lid seals) Operating Temperature -40°C (without impact) to +60°C continuous UV Resistance All exposed materials are UV stabilized
nema rating	4X/6P
standard	UL, CSA, CSA Listed, FSUL, UL Listed